

Mandelbaum House Fee Schedule 2021

	Amount Due	Due Date
One-time charges		
Application Fee (non-refundable)	\$100	Before interview
Security Deposit/ Bond (wholly or partly refundable after departure, conditions apply)	\$1,200	
Registration Fee (non-refundable)	\$365	
Welcome Day, Welcome Week activities and Mandelbaum t-shirt	\$150 Refer to Letter of Offer	
(wholly refundable prior 11 January 2021)		

Semester One: Sunday 21 February - Sunday 18 July 2021 (21 weeks)		
Accommodation & Meals		
Includes meals as follows:		
18 weeks: 18 x meals per week (including Welcome Week)	Single room: \$12,566 Studio: \$16,136	Sunday 21 February
3 weeks: 7 x breakfast per week (winter break 28 June – 18 July)	510010. 910,150	2021
(non-refundable)		
RESSOC (Residents' Society) (non-refundable)	\$100	

Semester Two: Monday 19 July - Sunday 12 December 2021 (21 weeks)		
Accommodation & Meals		
Includes meals as follows:		
17 weeks: 18 x meals per week	Single room: \$12,443	
4 weeks (winter break 19 July – 8 Aug & 6 -12 Dec): 7 x breakfast per week (non- refundable)	Studio: \$15,978	Monday 19 July 2021
RESSOC (Residents' Society) (non-refundable)	\$100	

Discounted & optional resident fees	Resident discount per night	Per block with further discount.
Semester Parking (21 weeks) Underground secure car park with allocated spot.	\$10p/n	\$1029 (21 weeks)
Summer break 21 December 2020 - 21 February 2021 (9 weeks) Accommodation & no meals (kitchen closed)	Single: \$45p/n Studio: \$95p/n	\$2268 (9 weeks) \$4500 (9 weeks)
Underground secure car park with allocated spot.	\$10p/n	\$441 (9 weeks)

Note: All fees (GST included where applicable) are payable in advance.

The University of Sydney's boutique residential college and best-kept secret



Mandelbaum House Fee Schedule 2021

Mandelbaum House Payment Form

Name of Student:

Method of Payment - Please place a tick beside your chosen method of payment

Payment Method

□Internet Transfer: Bank: National Australia Bank Account: Mandelbaum House Limited BSB number: 082-372 Account number: 50-501-4918 (International Swift Code: Nataau3302s) □Visa □MasterCard

We do not accept American Express, foreign currency, cheques or travellers' cheques.

Cardholder's Name	
Card Number	
Cardholder's Signature	
Expiry Date	
TOTAL AMOUNT PAID	